37. Marktmeisterschaft der Privatkegler 15.11.19 und 22.11.19 — 24.11.19

13 Jugendmannschaften
6 Damenmannschaften

18 Mannschaften Herren und gemischt

Jugend

1 Kegelduett (Marktblaser)

2 FFW Hahnbach

3 SV Hahnbach C-Jugend 2

Jugend einzeln

1 Kegelduett (Marktblaser)

2 Blolz (Marktblaser)
3 SVH-C-Jugend 2

Damen

1 Frauenbund
2 Kneippverein

3 Frauenpower
Damen einzeln

1 SPD

2 Kneippverein
3 SPD

Herren und gemischt

1 Freitagstammtisch 1

2 Kapuziner

3 Sportheimstammtisch 1
Herren einzeln

1 Freitagstammtisch 1

2 Freitagstammtisch 1
3 SPD

Segerer Anja
Werner Katherina
PloRI Jonas

Koch Hermine

Martin Elisabeth
Jung Rosi

Neiswirth Richard
Wawersig Gerald
Jung Volker

Volle Abraumen

497
504
457

128
101
116

594
574
516

122

111
115

599

615
603

127
123
135

163
129
157

35
53
35

177
189
165

52

61
54

258

209
197

61
62
45

Fehler
64

82
81

12
6
11

49
61
64

41

50
53

[(e]

Gesamt

660
633
614

163
154
151

771
763
681

174

172
169

857

824
800

188
185
180



